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Emmanuelle Julien-Granatur 
Director of Nursing Services 
Med-Surg/Tele/Critical Care 

Andrew Suensanong BSN, RN 
Nursing Department Manager 
2000/3000 – Med-Surg/Tele/Obs 
Andrew.X.Suensanong@kp.org  
 
Paul Pratt MSN, RN 
Nursing Department Manager 
3400 – Med-Surg/Orthopedics 
Paul.H.Pratt@kp.org  
 
Evangeline Tan MSN, RN 
Nursing Department Manager 
4200 – Med-Surg/Telemetry 
Evangeline.G.Tan@kp.org  
 
Jessielyn Martinez BSN, RN, OCN 
Nursing Department Manager 
4300 – Telemetry/Oncology/Stroke 
Jessielyn.Martinez@kp.org  
 
Colleen Wylie MSN, RN, CCRN 
Nursing Department Manager 
ICU/SDU/Hemodialysis 
Colleen.B.Wylie@kp.org  
 
 
 
 
 
  

Gina Jones MHA, RNC-OB 
Nursing Department Manager 
Labor & Delivery 
Gina.Y.Jones@kp.org  
 
Sarah Ceja MSN, RN 
Nursing Department Manager 
FCC/NICU 
Sarah.E.Ceja@kp.org  
 
  

Khoi Dang BSN, RN 
Nursing Department Manager 
Preoperative Holding/PACU 
Khoi.Dang@kp.org 

Diane D. Marshall 
Director of Nursing Services 

Maternal Child Health  

Idalia N. Muñoz 
Director of Nursing Services 

Perioperative  

Philippe Vermette 
Director of Nursing Services 

Emergency 

Ana Nuñez BSN, RN 
Assistant Clinical Director 
ED Nurse Educator 
Ana.M.Nunez@kp.org 

Lucy Hong MSN, RN 
Department Administrator 
Nursing Staffing & Resources 
Lucy.Y.Hong@kp.org  
 
  

Joel S. Kim 
Director of Clinical Nursing 

Operations 

Ellainne Valderrama MPH, CHES 
Assistant Department Administrator 
Ellainne.Valderrama@kp.org  
 
Ema Kishita MSN, GCNS-BC, RN 
Nurse Educator, Med-Surg/Tele 
Ema.Y.Kishita@kp.org  
 
Adrian Dacanay MSN, RN 
Nurse Educator, Critical Care 
 
Michelle Pascascio BSN, RN 
Nurse Educator, Maternal-Child 
Health 
Michelle.Leigh.Pascascio@kp.org  
 
VACANT 
Nurse Educator, Perioperative 

Debra A. Barrath 
Director of Nursing Services 
Education & Development 

Monica N. Gordon 
Director of Patient Care 

Experience 
  

Karen M. Sielbeck 
Chief Nurse Executive 
Nursing Administration 


